©Copyright 2021 Dwyer Instruments, Inc.
Printed in U.S.A. 2/21     DS-EDA Rev. 2
ORDER ONLINE TODORDER ONLINE TODAY!AY!
dwyer-inst.com/Product/SeriesEDAdwyer-inst.com/Product/SeriesEDA
DWYER INSTRUMENTS, INC.
HOW TO ORDER
SERIES
EDA:
HOUSING
W:
PROCESS CONNECTION
-N1:
CONDUIT CONNECTION
E1:
OPTIONS
-23444:
-AT:
-HV: 120-240 VAC power
-NIST:
-P:
TRANSMITTER OUTPUT
T0: None
T1: 4-20 mA
T2: 1-5 VDC
T3: 0-5 VDC
T4: 1-6 VDC
T5: 0-10 VDC
RANGE
-02: 0-20 psig
-03: 0-60 psig
-04: 0-100 psig
-05: 0-150 psig
-06: 0-300 psig
-07: 0-600 psig
-08: 0-1000 psig
-09: 0-1500 psig
-10: 0-3000 psig
EDA E1W -02-N1 T3 -NIST
Use the bold
ACCESSORIES
Model Description
A-590
A-EDA-BRK
DIMENSIONS WIRING DIAGRAM
1/4 MALE NPT
WITH 3/4 [19.05]
WRENCHING HEX
9/32 [7.14]
Ø 5
[127.00]
Ø 4-17/32
[115.09]
1
[25.40]
3-1/16
[77.89]
27/32 [21.43]
1-59/64
 [26.16]
2X 5/16
[7.93] 3-15/32
[88.11]
1-5/8
[41.28]
[40.88]
3X 1/8 [3.18]
1/2 FEMALE
NPT CONDUIT
ENTRY
SP1
RELAY
CONN7 CONN8
CONN9
CONN10
LOAD 1
SP2